SuoramuunnosnippaG-ulkokierre/
R-ulkokierre

Tuotenumero
70120202
70120204
70120402
70120404
70120406
70120408
70120604
70120606
70120608
70120612
70120806
70120808
70120810
70120812
70121010
70121012
70121204
70121206
70121208
70121212

Kierre 1
G 1/8" Uros
G 1/8" Uros
G 1/4" Uros
G 1/4" Uros
G 1/4" Uros
G 1/4" Uros
G 3/8" Uros
G 3/8" Uros
G 3/8" Uros
G 3/8" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 5/8" Uros
G 5/8" Uros
G 3/4" Uros
G 3/4" Uros
G 3/4" Uros
G 3/4" Uros

Tuoteryhméa
Materiaali
Séadettava
Lapivienti
Liitinnippa tyyppi
Muoto

Kierre 2
R 1/8" Uros
R 1/4" Uros
R 1/8" Uros
R 1/4" Uros
R 3/8" Uros
R 1/2" Uros
R 1/4" Uros
R 3/8" Uros
R 1/2" Uros
R 3/4" Uros
R 3/8" Uros
R 1/2" Uros
R 5/8" Uros
R 3/4" Uros
R 5/8" Uros
R 3/4" Uros
R 1/4" Uros
R 3/8" Uros
R 1/2" Uros
R 3/4" Uros

700
Teras
Ei

Ei
BSP
Suora

Paino (kg)
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.07
0.05
0.05
0.07
0.1
0.08
0.09
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.12
0.11
0.13
0.13

(§ HYDROSCAND




Tuotenumero
70121216
70121612
70121616
70121620
70122012
70122020
70122424
70123232

Kierre 1
G 3/4" Uros
G 1" Uros
G 1" Uros
G 1" Uros
G 11/4" Uros
G 1 1/4" Uros
G 1 1/2" Uros
G 2" Uros

Kierre 2

R 1" Uros
R 3/4" Uros

R 1" Uros
R 1 1/4" Uros
R 3/4" Uros
R 1 1/4" Uros
R 1 1/2" Uros

R 2" Uros

Paino (kg)
0.18
0.22
0.23
0.32
0.34
0.38
0.46
0.79

(§ HYDROSCAND




